DRINKS

Draught Beers & Cider

Stella Artois

Corona

Becks Vier

Goose Island Midway IPA
Guinness

Brightside Guest
Orchard Pig Cider

Bottles/Cans

Peroni (330ml)

Modelo (330ml)

Budweiser (330ml)

Estrella Damm (330ml)
Brewdog Punk IPA (330ml)
Camden Hells (330ml)
Beavertown Gamma Ray (330ml)
Beavertown Neck Oil (330ml)
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit (330ml)
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime
(330ml)

Kopparberg Apple (500ml)
Kopparberg Pear (500ml)

Soft Drinks

Coca Cola (123 cal)

Diet Coke (1 cal)

Coke Zero (1 cal)

Sprite (46 cal)

Fanta (99 cal)

J20 Flavours: Orange &
Passionfruit, Apple & Mango,
Apple & Raspberry (52 cal)

Cawston Sodas: Elderflower,
Rhubarb, Cloudy Apple (76 cal)

Arizona lced Tea: Peach, Lemon
(150 cal)

London Essence Mixers (40 cal)

Juices: Orange, Apple,
Cranberry, Pineapple

San Pellegrino: Limonata,
Aranciata (72 cal)

£2.95/£5.50
£2.95/£5.50
£2.75/£5.00
£2.85/£5.25
£3.15/£5.75

£3.15/£5.75

£2.85/£5.75

£4.75
£5.25
£4.75
£4.75
£4.50
£4.75
£5.25
£5.25
£4.95
£4.95

£4.95
£4.95

£2.25
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95

£3.50

£2.75

£3.50
£2.25
£1.95

£2.75

Wine - Red

Le Jardin Merlot

Parlez-Vous Malbec

Jarrah Wood Shiraz

La Grupa Malbec

Faustino Rioja Crianza
Marques Del Atrio Rioja Reserva

Wine - White

Luna Azul Sauvignon Blanc
Inkosi Chenin Blanc

Waddling Duck Sauvignon Blanc
Primi Soli Pinot Grigio

Le Jardin Chardonnay

Pepe Albarino

250ML
175ML

BOTTLE

£4.95 £6.95 £19.95
£5.50 £7.50 £22.00
£5.45 £7.45 £20.95
£6.45 £8.45 £25.95
£6.95 £9.45 £27.45

- - £35.00

£5.45
£4.95

£7.25 £20.45
£6.45 £19.95
£6.45 £9.45 £27.95
£5.95 £7.95 £22.95
£5.45 £7.20 £20.95
£35.00

Wine - Rose/Sparkling

Healy & Gray White Zinfandel
Charlie Zin White Zinfandel
| Castelli Pinot Blush

| Castelli Prosecco (125ml Glass) £6.95 -

Cansecco (200ml)
Taitinger Brut

£5.45 £7.45 £20.95
£5.50 £7.50 £22.00
£6.95 £5.50 £29.95
£29.95
£6.75

£65.00

EDMUNDS

REAL COCKTAILS. BOTTLED.

Pornstar Martini

Espresso Martini

Kumquat Margarita
Chambord Bramble
Amaretto Sour

Strawberry Daiquiri
Old Fashioned
Mojito

Lychee Martini

2 -4-1ON COCKTAILS
BETWEEN 5PM - 7PM

£9.95
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£9.95
£8.95
£8.95

Unless stated, all wines on this list have an ABV content of between 9% and 15%. If any wine is not available a suitable alternative will be offered. 125ml

measures are available on request. Please drink responsibly. A 10% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. The service charge is distributed

fully between team members. All prices are inclusive of VAT at the current rate. Food allergies and intolerances: Please speak to a member of our team if you

have a food allergy or intolerance. All food is prepared in an area where allergens are present. Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.



D RI N KS CONTINUED...

Gins

Aviation
Bombay Sapphire
Bottega Bacur
Brockmans
Chase
Copper House
Copperhead
Gin Mare
Gordons
Gordons Pink
Half Hitch
Hendricks
Jinzu

JJ Whitley

King of Soho

Monkey 47 Sloe Gin

Tanqueray
Tanqueray Sevilla
Tanqueray 10

The Botanist
Thomas Dakin

Warner Edwards Rhubarb
Whitley Neill Raspberry

e

£6.45
£5.95
£6.45
£5.45
£5.45
£5.25
£6.45
£5.75
£4.95
£4.95
£5.45
£5.95
£5.95
£4.95
£5.45
£7.25
£5.95
£5.95
£6.45
£4.95
£5.50
£5.45
£5.45

" Hot Drinks

Americano

Latte

Flat White
Cappuccino
Espresso

Double Espresso

Mocha

£2.55
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.15

£2.65
£3.65

BREW TEA CO

English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Moroccan Mint
Yunnan Green
Lemon & Ginger

blendsmiths
House Blend
White Blend
Beetroot Blend

Matcha Blend
Tumeric Blend

£2.45
£2.45
£2.45
£2.45
£2.45

£2.95
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.50

Vodka

Smirnoff
Ketel One
Zubrowka
Grey Goose

Rum

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Captain Morgan Spiced

Captain Morgan Dark
Havana 3yr
Havana 7yr

Malibu

Kraken

Whiskey

Jameson

Busmills Original
Busmills 10yr Old

Bells

Johnnie Walker Red
Johnnie Walker Black
Glenmorangie
Glenfiddich 12

Jack Daniels

Jim Beam White Label
Makers Mark

Bulleit Rye

Suntory Yamazaki 12yr

Liqueurs

Amaretto Disarrono
Aperol

Archers

Baileys (50ml)
Campari
Cointreau
Jagermeister
Luxardo Sambuca
Patron Anejo
Patron Reposado
Patron Silver
Southern Comfort
Tia Maria

£4.95
£5.50
£4.95
£6.45

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£5.45
£5.45
£4.95
£5.75

£4.95
£4.95
£6.45
£4.25
£4.45
£5.45
£6.25
£6.95
£5.45
£4.95
£5.95
£5.95
£10.95

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£6.45
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£5.45
£5.45
£5.45
£5.45
£5.45



