

Draught Beers & Cider

Stella Artois	£2.95/£ <mark>5.5</mark> 0
Corona	£2.95/£ <mark>5.5</mark> 0
Becks Vier	£2.75/£5.00
Goose Island Midway IPA	£2.85/£5.25
Guinness	£3.15/£5.75
Brightside Guest	£3.15/£5.75
Orchard Pig Cider	£2.85/£5.75

Bottles/Cans

Peroni (330ml)	£4.75
Modelo (330ml)	£5.25
Budweiser (330ml)	£4.75
Estrella Damm (330m <mark>l)</mark>	£4.75
Brewdog Punk IPA (33 <mark>0ml</mark>)	£4.50
Camden Hells (330ml)	£4.75
Beavertown Gamma Ray (<mark>33</mark> 0ml)	£5.25
Beavertown Neck Oil (330ml)	£5.25
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit (3 <mark>30</mark> ml)	£4.95
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime	£4.95
(330ml)	
Kopparberg Apple (500ml)	£4.95
Kopparbera Pear (500ml)	£4.95

Soft Drinks

Coca Cola (123 cal)	£2.25
Diet Coke (1 cal)	£1.95
Coke Zero (1 cal)	£1.95
Spri <mark>te (46 cal)</mark>	£1.95
Fanta (99 cal)	£1.95
J20 Flavours: Orange &	
Passionfruit, Apple & Mango,	£3.50
Apple & Raspberry (52 cal)	
Cawston Sodas: Elderflower, Rhubarb, Cloudy Apple (76 cal)	£2.75
Arizona Iced Tea: Peach, Lemon (150 cal)	£3.50
London Essence Mixers (40 cal)	£2.25
Juices: Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Pineapple	£1.95
San Pellegrino: Limonata, Aranciata (72 cal)	£2.75

Wine - Red

£4.95	£6.95	£19.9	95
£5.50	£7.50	£22	.00
£5.45	£7.45	£20.	.95
£6.45	£8.45	£25.	.95
£6.95	£9.45	£27.	45
-	-	£35.	00
	£5.50 £5.45 £6.45	£5.50 £7.50 £5.45 £7.45 £6.45 £8.45 £6.95 £9.45	£4.95 £6.95 £19.9 £5.50 £7.50 £22 £5.45 £7.45 £20 £6.45 £8.45 £25 £6.95 £9.45 £27.

250ML

BOTTLE

175ML

Wine - White

Lung Azul Caunianan Plana	£5.45 £7.25 £20.45
Luna Azul S <mark>au</mark> vignon Blanc	£3.45 £7.25 £20.45
Inkosi Che <mark>nin</mark> Blanc	£4.95 £6.45 £19.95
Waddling Duck Sauvignon Blanc	£6.45 £9.45 £27.95
Primi S <mark>oli</mark> Pinot Grigio	£5.95 £7.95 £22 <mark>.9</mark> 5
<mark>Le Jardi</mark> n Chardonnay	£5.45 £7.20 £20.95
Pepe Albarino	- £35.00

Wine - Rose/Sparkling

Healy & Gr <mark>ay White Zinfandel</mark>	£5.45	£7.45	£20.95
Charlie Zin White Zinfandel	£5.50	£7.50	£22.00
I Castelli <mark>Pin</mark> ot Blush	£6.95	£5.50	£29.95
l Cast <mark>elli P</mark> rosecco (125ml Glass <mark>)</mark>	£6.95	-	£29.95
Cansecco (200ml)	-	-	£6.75
Taitin <mark>ge</mark> r Brut	_	_	£65.00

EDMUNDS

REAL COCKTAILS. BOTTLED.

Pornstar <mark>M</mark> artini	£9.95
Espresso <mark>Mar</mark> tini	£8.95
Kumquat M <mark>ar</mark> garita	£8.95
Chambord B <mark>ram</mark> ble	£8.95
Amaretto Sour	£8.95
Strawberry D <mark>aiq</mark> uiri	£8.95
Old Fashio <mark>ne</mark> d	£9.95
Mojito	£8.95
Lychee Martini	£8.95

2 - 4 - 1 ON COCKTAILS BETWEEN 5PM - 7PM

Unless stated, all wines on this list have an ABV content of between 9% and 15%. If any wine is not available a suitable alternative will be offered. 125ml measures are available on request. Please drink responsibly. A 10% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. The service charge is distributed fully between team members. All prices are inclusive of VAT at the current rate. Food allergies and intolerances: Please speak to a member of our team if you have a food allergy or intolerance. All food is prepared in an area where allergens are present. Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.

DRINKS CONTINUED...

Gins	25ML
Aviation	£6.45
Bombay Sapphire	£5.95
Bottega Bacur	£6.45
Brockmans	£5.45
Chase	£5.45
Copper House	£5.25
Copperhead	£6.45
Gin Mare	£5.75
Gordons	£4.95
Gordons Pink	£4.95
Half Hitch	£5.45
Hendricks	£5.95
Jinzu	£5.95
JJ Whitley	£4.95
King of Soho	£5.45
Monkey 47 Sloe Gin	£7.25
Tanqueray	£5.95
Tanqueray Sevilla	£5.95
Tanqueray 10	£6.45
The Botanist	£4.95
Thomas Dakin	£5.50
Warn <mark>er Edwards Rhuba</mark> rb	£5.45
Whi <mark>tle</mark> y Neill Raspberry	£5.45

Vodka

Smirnoff	
Ketel <mark>On</mark> e	
Zub <mark>row</mark> ka	
G <mark>rey</mark> Goose	

25ML

£4.95

£5.50

£4.95

£6.45

25ML

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£5.45

£5.45

£4.95

£5.75

25ML

25ML

Rum

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Cap <mark>tain</mark> Morgan Spiced
Capta <mark>in Morgan Dark</mark>
Hava <mark>na</mark> 3yr
Hav <mark>an</mark> a 7yr
Malibu
Kraken

Whiskey

Jameson	£4.95
Busmills Original	£4.95
Busmills 10yr Old	£6.45
Bells	£4.25
Johnnie Walker Red	£4.45
J <mark>ohnnie Walker Black</mark>	£5.45
Glenmorangie	£6.25
Glenfiddich 12	£6.95
Jack Daniels	£5.45
Jim Beam White Label	£4.95
Mak <mark>ers</mark> Mark	£5.95
Bulleit Rye	£5.95
Suntory Yamazaki 12yr	£10.95

Hot Drinks



Americano	£2. <mark>55</mark>
Latte	£2.75
Flat White	£2.75
Cappuccino	£2.75
Espresso	£2.15
Double Espresso	£2.65
Mocha	£3.65

BREW TEA CO

English Breaktast	£2.45
Earl Grey	£2.45
Moroccan Mi <mark>nt</mark>	£2.45
Yunnan Green	£2.45
Lemon & Ginger	£2.45

blendsmiths

House Blend	£2.95
White Blend	£3.25
Beetroot Blend	£3.25
Matcha Blend	£3.25
Tumeric Blend	£3.50

Liqueurs

Ama <mark>rett</mark> o Disarrono	£4.95
Aperol	£4.95
Archers	£4.95
Baileys (50ml)	£6.45
Campari	£4.95
<mark>Co</mark> intreau	£4.95
Jagermeister	£4.95
Lu <mark>xar</mark> do Sambuca	£4.95
Patron Anejo	£5.45
Patron Reposado	£5.45
Patron Silver	£5.45
Southern Comfort	£5.45
Tia Maria	£5.45